
一連番号 警察署名 基番号 設置場所

1 133 千代田区内神田２丁目２番

2 139 千代田区内神田２丁目１５番

3 236 千代田区神田錦町１丁目４番

4 237 千代田区神田錦町１丁目２番

5 1274

6 1275

7 1276

8 282 千代田区神田錦町１丁目５番

9 751

10 756

11 757

12 758 千代田区神田錦町３丁目３６番

13 766 千代田区神田錦町３丁目７番

14 382

15 383

16 387

17 388

18 389

19 390

20 406

21 407

22 782 千代田区神田小川町３丁目２番

23 901

24 903

25 904

26 905

27 906

28 1144 千代田区神田錦町３丁目１９番

29 1028 千代田区内神田１丁目１番７号

30 932

31 933

32 1019

33 1020

34 1137 千代田区内神田２丁目３番

35 5 千代田区鍛冶町１丁目５番６号

36 6 千代田区鍛冶町１丁目５番５号

37 7 千代田区鍛冶町１丁目５番

38 35

39 36

40 37

41 41 千代田区神田美倉町１２番地

42 42 千代田区鍛冶町１丁目１０番１０号

43 44

44 49

45 50

46 229

47 497

48 499

49 504

50 505

万世橋

千代田区神田美倉町１１番地

千代田区鍛冶町１丁目１０番６号

千代田区鍛冶町１丁目１０番４号

千代田区東神田１丁目１４番

千代田区東神田１丁目１２番１３号

パーキング・メーター等更新工事(3)
工事期間：令和７年１２月上旬～令和８年１月上旬（予定）

神田

千代田区神田錦町２丁目２番

千代田区神田錦町３丁目２６番

千代田区一ツ橋２丁目２番

千代田区一ツ橋２丁目６番

千代田区神田錦町３丁目１９番

千代田区神田錦町３丁目１７番

千代田区神田錦町１丁目２５番

千代田区内神田２丁目１番８号



一連番号 警察署名 基番号 設置場所

51 506

52 507

53 512

54 513

55 517

56 518

57 521

58 523

59 527 千代田区東神田１丁目１５番

60 536 千代田区東神田２丁目７番

61 546

62 547

63 573 千代田区岩本町３丁目１１番８号

64 574 千代田区岩本町３丁目１１番７号

65 580

66 581

67 582

68 583

69 586 千代田区岩本町３丁目９番８号

70 591 千代田区岩本町３丁目７番７号

71 598 千代田区東神田２丁目４番１０号

72 656

73 657

74 694 中央区日本橋本町２丁目２番

75 1731 中央区八丁堀３丁目１３番

76 1770 中央区八丁堀２丁目１３番

77 1200

78 1202

79 1337 中央区日本橋堀留町１丁目１１番

80 1341

81 1342

82 1343

83 306 中央区日本橋人形町２丁目１３番１６号

84 343 中央区日本橋人形町２丁目３２番４号

85 355 中央区日本橋人形町２丁目１１番５号

86 370 中央区日本橋人形町３丁目５番

87 417 中央区日本橋人形町１丁目１８番１２号

88 423 中央区日本橋蛎殻町１丁目９番９号

89 867 中央区日本橋蛎殻町１丁目１４番

90 357 中央区日本橋小網町１９番１２号

91 843 中央区日本橋蛎殻町２丁目１４番５号

92 433 中央区日本橋人形町１丁目１５番８号

93 283 台東区橋場１丁目３６番１４号

94 284 台東区橋場１丁目３６番１０号

95 296

96 297

97 299

98 307

99 308

100 309

中央
中央区日本橋大伝馬町８番

中央区日本橋堀留町２丁目４番３号

久松

浅草

台東区今戸１丁目１番１０号

万世橋

千代田区東神田１丁目１２番１３号

千代田区東神田１丁目１２番

千代田区東神田１丁目１７番

千代田区東神田２丁目５番

千代田区東神田２丁目３番５号

千代田区岩本町３丁目１０番８号

千代田区岩本町３丁目１０番１号



一連番号 警察署名 基番号 設置場所

101 316

102 317

103 318

104 353

105 354

106 370 台東区清川１丁目１３番１４号

107 371 台東区清川１丁目１３番１３号

108 55 江東区清澄３丁目３番２２号

109 142 江東区住吉２丁目２８番

110 165 江東区東陽４丁目７番２９号

111 202

112 203

113 204

114 206 江東区平野２丁目２番２３号

115 207

116 208

117 209 江東区三好２丁目７番８号

118 210 江東区三好２丁目７番５号

119 231

120 232

121 235

122 238

123 239

124 242

125 243

126 246 江東区森下３丁目１９番１３号

127 247 江東区森下３丁目１３番１３号

128 248 江東区森下３丁目２０番１４号

129 217 江東区亀戸１丁目５番７号

130 232 江東区亀戸１丁目４番

131 236

132 242

133 289

134 292

135 223 江戸川区中葛西３丁目４番６号

136 224

137 225

138 277

139 278

140 285

141 286

142 287

143 233

144 235

145 265 江戸川区中葛西４丁目１９番１１号

146 266 江戸川区中葛西４丁目１９番１２号

147 267 江戸川区中葛西４丁目１９番１０号

148 241 江戸川区中葛西５丁目１５番１号

149 242 江戸川区中葛西５丁目１６番４号

150 249 江戸川区中葛西５丁目９番１２号

城東 江東区亀戸１丁目５番

江東区亀戸２丁目６番

葛西

江戸川区中葛西３丁目４番３号

江戸川区中葛西４丁目１３番７号

江戸川区中葛西４丁目９番１１号

江戸川区中葛西５丁目１３番４号

浅草

台東区今戸１丁目１番１０号

台東区今戸１丁目６番１８号

深川

江東区平野２丁目２番２４号

江東区平野２丁目８番

江東区森下３丁目１３番１３号

江東区森下３丁目１３番８号



一連番号 警察署名 基番号 設置場所

151 250 江戸川区中葛西５丁目９番１２号

152 251 江戸川区中葛西５丁目９番

153 255

154 256

155 667

156 668

葛西 江戸川区中葛西５丁目１１番１８号

江戸川区中葛西５丁目４３番


